INELIGIBLE VOLUNTEER RECORD SHEET
‘ REGISTRATION SERVICE .
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

DATE: april Q

1391

FULL NAME  wi1liam 0. Smith s.s.vo. .

(No ipitials if you can possibly get full name)

soorzss_ |

CITY (Grandvdiew STATE vio ZIP CODE 54030
DATE OF BIRTH a/18/55 (This is important and should be exact)
APPROXIMATE AGE | (To be used ONLY when date of birth is not known)
RELIGION NATIONALITY (Citizen of)

OCCUPATION Telemetry Technician

EDUCATION
WEIGHT HEIGHT RACE
COLIR OF HAIR COLOR CF CYES

AXNY DISTINGUISHING PHYSICAL CHARACTERSTICS

HOBBIES OR SPECIAL INTERESTS

MARIED / /  SINGLE 1____7 NAME OF SPOUSE

CHILOREW

(Name, aumber, ages, if possible)
SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

ozt o CITY STATE POSITION DATE REGISTERED DATE RESIGNED
Troop 111 Grandview MO Com Mbr 7/8¢9 1/91
Chartered Organization Belton Friends of Scouting

SPECIAL RECOGNITION

INCIDENT: TYPE DATE OF INCIDENT RESCLUTION

Type Resolution

1=Scout Related
{g}Non—scout related
3=homosexual (mot specifically with youth)

NOoTep

. Criminal action

. Court action
Probationary status

. Reported to state agency

LTI S B UV I o

JuL [ 2¢}8Qk off list of attached documentation
SO Em e s
AL A%;GLlEgscb_ptlon of incident
3.

crim(s) statement
media reports

. Internal (only Scouts Kaow)

4, Legal proceedings

5. Offender's statement

6. Official notification of termination .

7. Found quilty/iaonoceat by court . CONFIDENTI/

Council Heart of America Cauncil Signed APR LI 10
7] SCOUT EXECUTIVE

3828r-eko-9/22/829 (i// F. STAR.
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July 17, 1991

Mr. Jere B. Ratcliffe
Scout Executive
Heart of America Council, No. 307

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: WILLIAM 0. SMITH

Jear Jere:

Thank you for the detailed information sent concerning the above Scouter.
This case has been reviewed with our attorney and is now on our permanent
Ineligible Volunteer File.

Sincerely,
5V
.)&‘J N

Paul Ernst, Director S P
Registration and Statistical Service ' AN ~

. 5\\;\" Ox %\\3'
eko QA

<&

cc: Gerald R. Ulrich, North Central Region
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May 23, 1991

anae

MAY 2 5
Mr. Jere B. Ratcliffe :
Scout Executive
Heart of America Council, No. 307
PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: WILLIAM Q. SMITH

Cear Jere:

We recently received from your office the registration of Mr. Smith as a Merit
Badge counselor in unit number 08665.

We placed Mr. Smith on our Ineligible Volunteer File in April 1397. At this
time, we would not accept a registration for Mr. Smith. :

In calling your office on May 22, I asked that Hr. Smith’s registration be
deleted from your computer file. Since this was a multiple registration as a
Merit Badge Counselor, no credit is necessary for this registration.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please Jet me know.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director
Registration and Statistical Service

ag
cc: Gerald R. Ulrich, North Central Region
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® [

Heart of America Council, Boy Scouts of America

10210 Holmes Road ¢ Kansas City, Missouri 64131 °_

SCOUTING

May 9, 1991

~r. Paul Ernst, Dircector registration
and Statistical Services

National Council, BSA

P.O. Box 152079

[rving, TX 75015-2079

Dear Paul:

Subject: William O. Smith

In your letter of May 1, 1991 you asked if there has been any legal action concerning

Smith and what is the outcome.

As of this date, we are not aware of any legal action taken against William O. Smith.

If and when such action takes place, we will let you know.

Sincerely.

ere B. Ratcliffe
Scout Executive

DRS.9:sn

cc: Smith confidential file

Councit No. 307 Serving Youth in 19 Kansas and Misseurt Counnies. Kaasas: Andersvn, Dougias, Frankhin, joanson Leavenworth.
Linn, Mrami and Wvandotte, Mlasouris Bates. Cacroil. Cass. Clav Henrv, Jackson Juhason Latavette, Platte, Rav and St. Clase,

Untted Way
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azADY FOR 1z
uay 02 1981
S ARBARA GOSEY
.
May 1, 1991
Mr. Jere B. Ratcliffe
Scout Executive . .
Heart of America Council, No. 307
PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: WILLIAM Q. SMITH

Dear Jere:

I believe we have enough information to maintain our file on Mr. Smith. I
would, however, like to know if there is to be any legal action concerning
this. If so, we would 1ike the outcome as this would strengthen our file.
Thanks for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,

&
Paul Ernst, Director
Registration and Statistical Service
0q
cc: Charles 0. Ball, Northeast Region
L

CONF025501




. BQY SCOUTS OF AM

EERYE

P S

L‘l

ICA

ADULT APPLI -ATION

UNIT SCOUTERS
Check one

COUNCI/DISTRICT SCOUTERS

P .

2 v o L 111]

|

OR

GTmNo.

Distnct name

O rost e

O sho v

Pt orint one letter In each space—press hard; you are making four cop
Fir e and Initial Last name Social Secunty number (ootional)
HRERARNERE W7l ]
Address—street or R.F.D. Additionai address information (if necessary
City State 2P code oo - ‘
Cﬂl«/PV//s' oléi4|e|3 o~
‘/{ "J L Training Position Code
Home ohone Oate of birth {see cover) (see cover)
ol 2 7|9 s |5 o | e
Manth Oay Year
Occupation, ampioyer,. and business address New leader 7< Sex Yes No -
L I 4 .- Years at this .
[ ShE et ST RS T & cppnay emdhir . employment Life Transfer Eﬂ { <
ALUIED S/ B, Al TS o) T A =
- P[] e
e e - < o 1= 92
1. Scouung dackgroun 3. Adational infarm: X
°::::<;ng e dCouncll Vear ¥ l enon APPARQVALS FOR UNIT SCOUTERS
a. 0o you use ilegat drugs? Yes 5 | T the best of our knowledge, Tus aogticant
2. Have you ever been conwicted of a cnminal Yes g meets the leadersnio standares of the Bay
offensa? (If ves, axplain below.) Scouts of Amenca:
¢ Have you ever teen charged win chid neglect Yes @
2. Sxpenence working with youth in other arganizatons? or abuse? /
d. Has your dnver's license ever been suscended ‘zés Signarure of ung commbtbe cnaimman ‘
or revoked? (if yes. sxolain beiow.)
_ 2 Cther than the above, is there any fact or cr- Yes{ Noj}

3. Previous residences (for 1ast S years).
City

Sime A4

State
AFevz

4. Current memoerships (refiqious, community, business, lavar,
o¢ professional 0rganizanons).

L Ar+t Loca. 319

3. References. “laase list those wno are ‘amiliar with your
characier as it relates 0 working with youtn. References wiil
be crecked 'wnen necessary,

Name & L& vArs AL E 4,

cumstance invoing you or your dackgroung
that would call into question your deing

entrusted with (he suoervision, guicance, and
care of young peoote? (If yes, axolain below.)

| understang that:
3. The infarmagon that | have prowded may de venfied, if
necessary, by contacting persons of Organizanons namea

mz

cf chanered of amzanon
orgamnzaton

/«/ ,M/#

Sognaxure of Scout exacutve or oes{?n

Qate S/ 7—{/‘/

cn

1N tus aoglicanon. or by contacung any person or organt

that may nave informaon concerning me. | hereoy
‘glease and agree © hoid harmiess from fiabiity any per-
son or arganizaton that provides nommanon. | aiso agree
0 hoid harmiess e chartered orgamzauon, iocal counc,
Boy Scouts of Amenca, and e arficers, empioyees, and
volunteers thereof.

. In sigrung this apolication, | affirm hat the intormaton |
nave given is lrue and comrect.

ﬂgname of Scout execusve G{Eéagnee

APPROVAL FOR COUNCIL/OISTRICT |
SCOUTERS

To the vest of my knowledqe, :his appticant
mests the leadershin standaras of the Soy
Scouts of Amenca:

/ |
/Z/@Z«VQJ, !

Name . <. [PRo e X /}_/2: f ,
4 & x;-(9 Date
Name GARE _ soarrry Signature of aophcam date
Registration fee Boys’ Life fee Term (months) Unit renewal date - FOR COUNCIL USE
S [ﬁ Al S ransfer from:
1) 1. BE
Month  Year
Couneil Nat't umt Na, Member 10 No.
" has sn t cartith g may be ved Oy payng $1 |
wwtmmrc}ucuxmaaamm rovfh it will be Dy the counci. I

NATIONAL OFFICE COPY
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MISSOUR! : [

JOHN ASHCROFT DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES

COVERNOR - OtVISION QF FAMILY SERVICES

ANIA

34106

Dace j-33-9/

YO e (oY1 3]

Re: Nam

Hotline Date ,-o-<

-

The purpose of this lettar is to inform vou of disvosition of the hotline
referral mentioned above.

3ased on our investigation we have found raason to suspect the allegations
made in the refsrral of =2 /-<C-9) and we will be providing servigss
to the Zamily. ’

f you have Iurther questions please contact me at -__

H

. Sincerely,

’)’“/(’/vu. :Xj O;Z’O‘C&C//"
Social Service Worker

e AN SQUAL OPPORTUNITY /AFAISMATIVE ACTION SMPLQOVYER v«
tervicas grovided an i donaiscruminatory 3asis
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April 2, 1891

Mr. Jere B. Ratcliffe
Scout Executive
Heart of America Council, No. 307

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: WILLIAM 0. SMITH
Dear Jere:

On January 9, you sent me a letter indicating that you were suspending Mr.
Smith. We appreciated the copy of the letter which you had given him.

I still would like more information concerning why Mr. Samith has been

suspended. Please send us newspaper clippings, court records, or statements
substantiating this action.

I am also enclosing an Ineligible Volunteer Record Sheet, which I would like
to have completed so that we can identify Mr. Smith should he attempt
reqistration in the future,

Please let us know if you have further questions.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Oirector -
Registration and Statfstical Service

ako

Enclosure

cc: Gerald R. Uirich, North;Cbntraf Regton
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Heart of America Council, Boy Scouts of America

10210 Holmes Road * Kansas City, Missouri 64131 | NGTczNNE

SCOUTING
January 9, 1991

Mr. Paul Ernst

Sum 108

National Office

Boy Scouts of America
P.O. Box 152079
[rving, TX 75015-2079

Re: William O. Smith ~ 3¢7- S| L5220
Dear Paul: V55

Enclosed is copy of letter to above individual which is self-explanatory. We
will forward supporting documents in the next few days.

We have removed Mr. Rice from our membership file and placed his
records in a confidential file. We will keep you advised of further

developments.
Sincerely, L
) g ?ﬁ
i() 7 ‘,\ I/:{
: (I ot [~
B. Ratcliffe Y N
out Executive (:1,‘9”0 L b ’
b v al
{
% -
- B
h C/’TY\/
<m
Councsi No. 307 Serving Youth in 19 Kansas and Missourt Counties. Kaasas: Anderson, Douglas. Franklin, Johnson, Lcavenworth, @
Linn, Miami and Wyandotte. Mlasaurit Bates, Carroil, Cass. Clay, Henry, Jacxson. jonnson. Lafavette. Platte. Ray and St. Clae, ey
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Heart of America Council, Boy Scouts of America
10210 Holmes Road ¢ Kansas City, Missouri 64131 °_

SCOUTING
January 9, 1991

PERSONAL & CONFIDENTIAL
William O. Smith

Grandview, MO 64030

Dear Mr. Smith:

After careful review, we have decided that your registration with the Bov
Scouts of America should be suspended. We are therefore compelled to
request that you sever any relations you may have with the Boy Scouts of
America.

You should understand the BSA membership registration is a privilege and
1s not automatically granted to everyone who applies. We reserve the right
to suspend registration whenever there is a concern that an individual may
not measure up to the high standards of membership the BSA sesks to
provide for American youth.

If you wish to have this decision reviewed, please write to me within 60
days of the date of this letter, explaining your version of the facts
supporting your claim that your registration as a BSA member should be

reinstated.
Sincerely,

S LA

Jere B. Ratcliffe
Scout Executive

cm

toh 1 N

Council No. JO7 Serving Youth wn |9 Kansas ind Missours Counttes. Kamanas Anderson. Douglas. Fr
Lina, Mismt 20a Wyandotte. Misssurit Bates. Carroil, Cass. Clay, Heary, Jackson. Johason, Litavette. Platte. Ray and St. Clue.
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